© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 18
Cisco Industrial Ethernet
2000 Series Switches
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 18
Contents
Product overview 3

IE2000 16 ports
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 16 of 18
Ordering information
Part # Description
IE-2000-4TS-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 FE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4TS-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 FE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-4T-L IE2000 Switch with 6 FE Copper ports (Lan Lite License)
IE-2000-4T-B IE2000 Switch with 6 FE Copper ports (Lan Base License)
IE-2000-4TS-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4TS-G-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-4T-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE Copper ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4T-G-B IE2000 with 4 FE Copper ports and 2 GE Copper ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-4S-TS-G-L IE2000 with 4 FE SFP ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-4S-TS-G-B IE2000 with 4 FE SFP ports and 2 GE SFP ports (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-L IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2FE Combo (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-8TC-B IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2FE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-G-L IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-8TC-G-B IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-8TC-G-E IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Lan Base) - 1588
IE-2000-16TC-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2FE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16TC-B IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2FE SFP/T and 2FE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16TC-G-E IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-X IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Lan Base) – Conformal Coating
IE-2000-8TC-G-N IE2000 with 8FE Copper ports and 2GE Combo (Enhanced Lan Base)
IE-2000-16TC-G-N IE2000 with 16FE Copper, 2GE SFP/T and 2FE SFP (Enhanced Lan Base)
IE-2000-16PTC-G-L IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Lan Lite)
IE-2000-16PTC-G-E IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Lan Base)
IE-2000-16PTC-G- NX IE2000 with 16FE Copper (4 PoE+) and 2GE uplinks (Enhanced Lan Base)
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 17 of 18
Warranty information
Warranty information is available at http://www.cisco-servicefinder.com/WarrantyFinder.aspx.
Service and support